
Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Class In-Charge: Ms. S Vijaya Lakshmi 
DAY 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

Subject Code 

EC331ES 

MA302BS 

CS301PC 

CS303PC 

CS305PC 

CS351PC 

CS353PC 

CS356PC 

MC351HS 

9.15 -10.15 

COA 

DE 

DS 

OOPS 

COSM 

Digital Electronics 

|Data Structures 

I/c, Time Table 

10.15 - 11,15 

DE 

DS 

COSM 

Data Structures Lab(D-001) 

DS 

Gender Sensitization 

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 
DEPARTMENT OF cOMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

OOPS 

|Computer Oriented Statistical Methods 

Trianing and Placements 

Object Oriented Programming through Java 

Computer Organisation and Architecture 

Class & Section : B.TECH III SEM (CSE-3) 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT/ LABORATORY 

Data Visualisation-R Programming Lab(D-002) 

11.15 - 12.15 

COSM 

COA 

CiaásT-çharge 

OOPS 

Object Oriented Programming through Java Lab(D-202) 

Library 
DE 

TIME TABLE 

12.15 - 1,15 

C 
H 

Mr. KN Mallesh 

Dr. S Aruna 

|Ms. S Vjaya Lakshmi 

Mr. P Satya Shekar Varma 

Mr. D.Sudhakar 

1.15 - 2.15 

COSM*TUT 

2.15 -3.15 

DATA VISUALISATION-R LAB 

Date: w.e.f.:19-09-2023 

Room No.: D-105 

SEMESTER: III 

GENDER SENSITIZATION 

OOPS-LAB(B1)/DS-LAB(B2) 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

Ms. S Vijaya Lakshmi / Ms. P Poornima 

COA 

OOPS-LAB(B2)/DS-LAB(B1) 

Trianing and Placements 

Mr. P Satya Shekar Varma / Mr. R Mohan Krishna 

Dept. of 

Mr. B Chandra Shekar/Ms.G Naga Sujini / Mr. PSS Varma 
Dr. CS Srinivas 

Coriputer cience & Engineerlng iahatna Ganchi 
Institute ofTechnolorv 

3.15 - 4.15 

Mentoring 

Sports 

Sports 

Mobile 

9502444500 

9866199191 

9666665578 

9959877066 

8985398674 

9666665578 

9959877066 

9885923464 

9346267827 

leRINCIPAL 


